
Clasificación Stableford Bruto Equipos

8

31Día: No.Días:

No.Resultados/Equipo:2024-07-02Fecha:

CIRCUITO RUTA DO VIÑO 2024

GOLF LUGO

Torneo:

Campo:

Med
HCP

Stabl.
Bruto

1Min. No.Resultados/Equipo:

Pos. Equipo

17,2 1401 CAMPOMAR

11,0 24ARNOSO BARRO,Jose Antonio

14,0 22AMADO   CASTRO,Juan

17,0 21MENDEZ DOCE,Gumersindo

16,0 21ALARCON BALLESTEROS,Francisco

24,0 15VALENCIANO BILBAO,Ramon

25,0 13VERDIA RODRIGUEZ,Jose Manuel

20,0 12MESIA MENDEZ,Jose

17,0 12NOVO PEREZ,Jose Luis

20,0 12PIÑEIRO FREIRE,Jose Carlos

22,0 6PELETEIRO RAMOS,Ramon

14,8 1382 MEIS

13,0 22PADIN SOUTO,Jose

13,0 22FERNANDEZ   DAPORTA,Benito

18,0 19CORES GONZALEZ,Salvador

20,0 18GARCIA GONZALEZ,Jaime

18,0 16DOBARRO BUITRAGO,Jaime

24,0 14SANTOS PIÑEIRO,Francisco

21,0 14CASTIÑEIRAS ARENAZ,Jorge

19,0 13FERNANDEZ ROSENDO,Bernardo

21,0 13BERGILLOS MORETON,Rafael

26,0 13OTERO LOPEZ,Marcelino

22,0 11GARCIA ALEN,Roberto

32,0 8POSSE VARELA,Maria Luz

29,0 5GARAT CARAME,Mercedes

18,7 1023 LA TORRE

17,0 20REIGOSA PIÑEIROA,Orencio

18,0 16CERNADA MEIZOSO,Juan Ramon

19,0 15LOPEZ IGLESIAS,Antonio

19,0 13FERNANDEZ DIAZ,Manuel

28,0 11NAVEIRA MOSQUERA,Jose Manuel

22,0 10CARCELES   PASTOR,Joaquin Jesus

18,0 10MUÑOZ SANCHEZ,Perfecto

29,0 7COUTADO MENDEZ,Fernando

22,0 6BERNARDEZ MANEIRO,Raimundo

29,0 6HUERTAS FORTES,Trinidad

29,0 6BALADO LIÑARES,Jose Antonio

(1 resultados)9,7 224 HERCULES

13,0 22LOURO LOPEZ,Luis

(1 resultados)17,7 155 VAL DE ROIS

22,0 15ITURREGUI PEÑA,Nacho

(1 resultados)24,0 46 INVITADO

29,0 4LIMERES LORES,Miguel Antonio

DataGolf 3.74 2024-07-02 15:06 Pag. 1 / 1CLUB DE GOLF LUGO S.A.



Clasificación Stableford Neto Equipos

8

31Día: No.Días:

No.Resultados/Equipo:2024-07-02Fecha:

CIRCUITO RUTA DO VIÑO 2024

GOLF LUGO

Torneo:

Campo:

Med
HCP

Stabl.
Neto

1Min. No.Resultados/Equipo:

Pos. Equipo

16,7 2791 MEIS

18,0 37CORES GONZALEZ,Salvador

26,0 37OTERO LOPEZ,Marcelino

20,0 36GARCIA GONZALEZ,Jaime

24,0 35SANTOS PIÑEIRO,Francisco

13,0 35PADIN SOUTO,Jose

21,0 34CASTIÑEIRAS ARENAZ,Jorge

32,0 33POSSE VARELA,Maria Luz

13,0 32FERNANDEZ   DAPORTA,Benito

21,0 31BERGILLOS MORETON,Rafael

18,0 30DOBARRO BUITRAGO,Jaime

19,0 28FERNANDEZ ROSENDO,Bernardo

22,0 28GARCIA ALEN,Roberto

29,0 26GARAT CARAME,Mercedes

17,4 2612 CAMPOMAR

17,0 36MENDEZ DOCE,Gumersindo

16,0 35ALARCON BALLESTEROS,Francisco

11,0 34ARNOSO BARRO,Jose Antonio

25,0 34VERDIA RODRIGUEZ,Jose Manuel

14,0 34AMADO   CASTRO,Juan

24,0 32VALENCIANO BILBAO,Ramon

20,0 29PIÑEIRO FREIRE,Jose Carlos

20,0 27MESIA MENDEZ,Jose

17,0 26NOVO PEREZ,Jose Luis

22,0 21PELETEIRO RAMOS,Ramon

18,7 2413 LA TORRE

17,0 36REIGOSA PIÑEIROA,Orencio

19,0 33LOPEZ IGLESIAS,Antonio

29,0 31COUTADO MENDEZ,Fernando

18,0 30CERNADA MEIZOSO,Juan Ramon

29,0 29BALADO LIÑARES,Jose Antonio

28,0 29NAVEIRA MOSQUERA,Jose Manuel

18,0 27MUÑOZ SANCHEZ,Perfecto

22,0 26CARCELES   PASTOR,Joaquin Jesus

19,0 26FERNANDEZ DIAZ,Manuel

22,0 22BERNARDEZ MANEIRO,Raimundo

29,0 18HUERTAS FORTES,Trinidad

(1 resultados)17,7 364 VAL DE ROIS

22,0 36ITURREGUI PEÑA,Nacho

(1 resultados)9,7 325 HERCULES

13,0 32LOURO LOPEZ,Luis

(1 resultados)24,0 216 INVITADO

29,0 21LIMERES LORES,Miguel Antonio

DataGolf 3.74 2024-07-02 15:06 Pag. 1 / 1CLUB DE GOLF LUGO S.A.


